Parent & Carer Survey November 2023

6. Student Year Group

Mare Details

. Year 7 3

® vers 27

® o 23 20

@ verio 19 15

@ vearn 20 "

@ vear12 8

@ vear12 3 I I
, IR

7. My child is happy at this school
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8. My child feels safe at this school
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9. My child does well at this school
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I’'m very happy with how my daughter is progressing in this
school and love how many activities she’s involved in.’

Year 8 Parent



10. The school communicates effectively with parents / carers
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11. There is a good range of subjects available to my son / daughter
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12. My child is cared for at this school
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13. My child is taught well at this schoo
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‘Cardinal Langley is a fantastic school and whenever | hear
people talk about high schools, | always highly recommend

Cardinal Langley and some have applied on my
recommendation.’

Year 10 parent



14. The school has high expectations of my child
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15. The school provides clear moral teaching
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16. The school supports the personal development of my child

More Details £ Insights

@ strongly Agree 52

® 2gree 43 \
. Dizagrae 3
. Strongly Disagree 3
. Don't Know 7

17. The school provides opportunities for students to help those in need e.g. through charitable and
fundraising activities
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‘Cardinal Langley is a good school to shape the children and

prepare them well for future challenges.’

Year 9 Parent



18. The school offers a distinctly Catholic education
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19. The school makes sure its pupils are well behaved

More Details {F Insights

@ stongly Agree 43
. Agree 41
. Disagree 1
@ strongly Disagree 2
‘ Don't Know 16

20. The school deals effectively with bullying
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21. The school is well led and managed
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‘I am very happy and proud that my 2 children attend
Cardinal Langley.’

Parent of Year 8 & 11



22. The school rasponds well to any concerns | raise
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23. The school lets me know how my child is doing
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24. Would you recommend this school to another parent?
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Total number of responses: 108



